
	15	Settembre	2016	

41 43 45

PROVINCIA	DI	MONZA	E	BRIANZA

8.00 8.00 8.00

10.30 10.30 10.30

191

PARTENZA	UFFICIALE	-	DEPART	REEL	-	OFFICIAL	START
191 Lissone	via	Gramsci,	via	Monza,	Trieste,	Repubblica,	Pacinotti,	Penati,	Cattaneo 0,0 0,0 199,9 10:45:00 10:45:00 10:45:00

189 Vedano	al	Lambro	 Via	Misericordia,	innesto	S.P.	6 4,4 4,4 195,5 10:51:26 10:51:08 10:50:52

191 Biassono	 S.P.	6 1,5 5,9 194,0 10:53:38 10:53:14 10:52:52

195 Macherio	 S.P.	6 1,5 7,4 192,5 10:55:50 10:55:20 10:54:52

200 Sovico	 S.P.	6 1,0 8,4 191,5 10:57:18 10:56:43 10:56:12

205 Albiate	 S.P.	6 1,8 10,2 189,7 10:59:56 10:59:14 10:58:36

220 Carate	Brianza	 via	Toti,	via	Trento	e	Trieste.	S.P.6 1,1 11,3 188,6 11:01:32 11:00:46 11:00:04

240 Besana	in	Brianza Deviazione	per	S.P.	112	-	via	Rivabella 2,0 13,3 186,6 11:04:28 11:03:33 11:02:44

250 Renate	-	S.P.	112 via	Cavour,	Matteotti	in	direzione	VEDUGGIO 4,0 17,3 182,6 11:10:19 11:09:08 11:08:04

327 Veduggio	con	Colzano via	dei	Cariggi,	L.	e	W.Fontana	(S.P.	155)	Monte	Grappa,	 2,1 19,4 180,5 11:13:23 11:12:04 11:10:52

delle	Grigne,	in	direazione	CAPRIANO-FORNACI 2,0 21,4 178,5 11:16:19 11:14:52 11:13:32

270 Briosco	-	località	Fornaci via	Fornacette,	XI	Febbraio	(S.P.	102)	in	direzione	BRIOSCO 1,0 22,4 177,5 11:17:47 11:16:15 11:14:52

270 Briosco	 via	Verdi,	Puccini,	Donizzetti,	 3,0 25,4 174,5 11:22:10 11:20:27 11:18:52

200 Carate	Brianza	-	località	Agliate ponte	sul	Lambro 2,0 27,4 172,5 11:25:06 11:23:14 11:21:32

220 Carate	Brianza	-	San	Bernardo via	Milite	Ignoro,	chiesa	san	Bernardo,	via	Mazzini,	S.P.	6 2,0 29,4 170,5 11:28:01 11:26:01 11:24:12

205 Albiate S.P.	6 3,0 32,4 167,5 11:32:25 11:30:13 11:28:12

200 Sovico S.P.6 1,0 33,4 166,5 11:33:53 11:31:36 11:29:32

195 Macherio S.P.6,via	Regina	Margherita,	via	Parini 1,5 34,9 165,0 11:36:04 11:33:42 11:31:32

191 Lissone via	Bottego,Catalani,dei	Platani,	San	Giorgio	 2,0 36,9 163,0 11:39:00 11:36:29 11:34:12

191 Desio	-	località	San	Giorgio 1,0 37,9 162,0 11:40:28 11:37:53 11:35:32

191 Lissone via	Como,	Matteotti,	P.Giuliani,	don	Colnaghi,	San	Rocco. 2,5 40,4 159,5 11:44:07 11:41:22 11:38:52

LISSONE	-	via	Bottego	-	Stabilimenti	Cleaf

DISTANZE
media km/ora

LISSONE	-	via	Bottego	-	Stabilimenti	Cleaf

via	Catalani,	dei	Platani,	Buonarroti,	p.za	Maria	Bambina,	via	Origo,	p.za	IV	Novembre,	via	Gramsci

Partenza	Ufficiosa	-	Dèpart	fictif	-	Starting	unofficiaL

Trasferimento	-	Mise	en	carovan	-	Transfer

LOCALITA'

70°	COPPA	UGO	AGOSTONI-GIRO	DELLE	BRIANZE	-	Gran	premio	Banca	Popolare	di	Milano

Lissone	-	Lissone	-	km	199.9

Ritrovo	di	partenza	-	Rassemblement	de	depart	-	Meeting	starting

da	perc.

ORA DI PASSAGGIO
ALTIM

percorse

parziali



Pietro	da	Lissone,Repubblica,	Pacinotti,	Majorana,Cattaneo 40,4 159,5 11:44:07 11:41:22 11:38:52

189 Vedano	al	Lambro Via	Misericordia.	Innesto	S.P.	6 4,2 44,6 155,3 11:50:16 11:47:14 11:44:28

191 Biassono S.P.6 1,5 46,1 153,8 11:52:28 11:49:20 11:46:28

195 Macherio	 S.P.6 1,5 47,6 152,3 11:54:40 11:51:25 11:48:28

200 Sovico	 S.P.6 1,0 48,6 151,3 11:56:07 11:52:49 11:49:48

220 Carate	Brianza S.P.6,	via	Toti,	via	Trento	e	Trieste.	S.P.6 1,1 49,7 150,2 11:57:44 11:54:21 11:51:16

240 Besana	in	Brianza Località	Villa	Raverio	-	deviazione	per	S.P.	112 3,6 53,3 146,6 12:03:00 11:59:22 11:56:04

250 Renate	 S.P.	112 3,5 56,8 143,1 12:08:07 12:04:15 12:00:44

PROVINCIA	DI	LECCO 56,8 143,1 12:08:07 12:04:15 12:00:44

260 Cassago	Brianza	-	Località	Oriano verso	Cremella 2,5 59,3 140,6 12:11:47 12:07:45 12:04:04

270 Cremella 1,0 60,3 139,6 12:13:15 12:09:08 12:05:24

295 Barzanò via	dei	Mille,	via	Verdi 1,1 61,4 138,5 12:14:51 12:10:40 12:06:52

INIZIO	CIRCUITO 61,4 138,5 12:14:51 12:10:40 12:06:52

350 Sirtori	-	Loc.	Bevera via	delle	Industrie 3,1 64,5 135,4 12:19:23 12:15:00 12:11:00

350 Sirtori via	Reserpiano,	via	Ceregallo.	 1,6 66,1 133,8 12:21:44 12:17:14 12:13:08

330 Perego via	Volta,	Strada	Statale	342	Briantea 2,0 68,1 131,8 12:24:40 12:20:01 12:15:48

340 Rovagnate via	Santa	Caterina 1,5 69,6 130,3 12:26:51 12:22:07 12:17:48

309 Castello	Brianza	-	Loc.	Prestabbio Località	Cascinette 1,0 70,6 129,3 12:28:19 12:23:31 12:19:08

309 Castello	Brianza	-	Loc.	Cologna via	Europa,																																														INIZIO	SALITA 1,0 71,6 128,3 12:29:47 12:24:54 12:20:28

455 Colle	Brianza	 2,0 73,6 126,3 12:32:42 12:27:42 12:23:08

537 Colle	Brianza	-						CULMINE 2,0 75,6 124,3 12:35:38 12:30:29 12:25:48

371 Santa	Maria	Hoè 2,0 77,6 122,3 12:38:34 12:33:17 12:28:28

371 Santa	Maria	Hoè Rotonda	dell'Alpino 1,0 78,6 121,3 12:40:01 12:34:40 12:29:48

340 Rovagnate via	Giovanni	XXIII,	via	E.	Morlotti 0,5 79,1 120,8 12:40:45 12:35:22 12:30:28

290 Olgiate	Molgora. via	Pilata	 1,9 81,0 118,9 12:43:32 12:38:01 12:33:00

290 Olgiate	Molgora	Loc.	Casternago 1,0 82,0 117,9 12:45:00 12:39:25 12:34:20

290 Olgiate	Molgora	Loc.	Sara Loc	Crescenzaga.	Via	Gandhi													INIZIO	SALITA 0,4 82,4 117,5 12:45:35 12:39:59 12:34:52

330 Perego	 via	San	Pietro,	via	Lissolo 1,5 83,9 116,0 12:47:47 12:42:04 12:36:52

522 Lissolo	-																CULMINE 1,2 85,1 114,8 12:49:32 12:43:45 12:38:28

350 Sirtori via	Teresa	Prevosti,	via	per	Barzanò 1,0 86,1 113,8 12:51:00 12:45:08 12:39:48

295 Barzanò 1,0 87,1 112,8 12:52:28 12:46:32 12:41:08

350 Sirtori via	delle	Industrie	-	FINE	PRIMO	GIRO	DEL	CIRCUITO 2,0 89,1 110,8 12:55:23 12:49:20 12:43:48

SECONDO	GIRO 24,6 113,7 86,2 13:31:23 13:23:39 13:16:36

TERZO	GIRO 24,6 138,3 61,6 14:07:23 13:57:59 13:49:24

350 Sirtori 	via	Ceregallo 3,1 141,4 58,5 14:11:56 14:02:18 13:53:32

330 Perego via	Volta,	Strada	Statale	342	Briantea 1,6 143,0 56,9 14:14:16 14:04:32 13:55:40

340 Rovagnate via	Santa	Caterina 2,0 145,0 54,9 14:17:12 14:07:20 13:58:20



309 Castello	Brianza	-	Località	Prestabbio Località	Cascinette 1,5 146,5 53,4 14:19:23 14:09:25 14:00:20

309 Castello	Brianza	-	Località	Cologna via	Europa,																															INIZIO	SALITA 1,0 147,5 52,4 14:20:51 14:10:49 14:01:40

455 Colle	Brianza 1,0 148,5 51,4 14:22:19 14:12:13 14:03:00

537 Colle	Brianza	-							CULMINE 1,9 150,4 49,5 14:25:06 14:14:52 14:05:32

371 Santa	Maria	Hoè 1,9 152,3 47,6 14:27:53 14:17:31 14:08:04

371 Santa	Maria	Hoè Rotonda	dell'Alpino 1,9 154,2 45,7 14:30:40 14:20:10 14:10:36

340 Rovagnate via	Giovanni	XXIII,via	E.	Morlotti 1,0 155,2 44,7 14:32:07 14:21:33 14:11:56

290 Olgiate	Molgora. via	Pilata	 0,5 155,7 44,2 14:32:51 14:22:15 14:12:36

290 Olgiate	Molgora	Loc.	Casternago 1,0 156,7 43,2 14:34:19 14:23:39 14:13:56

290 Olgiate	Molgora	Loc.	Sara Loc	Crescenzaga.	Via	Gandhi										INIZIO	SALITA 0,4 157,1 42,8 14:34:54 14:24:13 14:14:28

330 Perego via	San	Pietro,	via	Lissolo 1,4 158,5 41,4 14:36:57 14:26:10 14:16:20

522 Lissolo	-															CULMINE 1,2 159,7 40,2 14:38:42 14:27:50 14:17:56

350 Sirtori Rotonda	verso	Barzanò 1,1 160,8 39,1 14:40:19 14:29:22 14:19:24

295 Barzanò Rotonda	verso	Cremella 2,0 162,8 37,1 14:43:15 14:32:10 14:22:04

270 Cremella 1,0 163,8 36,1 14:44:42 14:33:33 14:23:24

260 Cassago	Brianza	-	Località	Oriano 2,0 165,8 34,1 14:47:38 14:36:21 14:26:04

PROVINCIA	DI	MONZA	E	BRIANZA 165,8 34,1 14:47:38 14:36:21 14:26:04

250 Renate	 S.P.	112 3,0 168,8 31,1 14:52:01 14:40:32 14:30:04

240 Besana	in	Brianza Località	Villa	Raverio	-	Deviazione	per	S.P.	6 3,1 171,9 28,0 14:56:34 14:44:52 14:34:12

220 Carate	Brianza via	Trento	e	Trieste	-	via	Toti,	S.P.	6 1,0 172,9 27,0 14:58:01 14:46:15 14:35:32

205 Albiate	 S.P.	6 1,7 174,6 25,3 15:00:31 14:48:38 14:37:48

200 Sovico	 S.P.6 1,0 175,6 24,3 15:01:59 14:50:01 14:39:08

195 Macherio	 S.P.6	-Via	Regina	Margherita,	via	Parini 1,4 177,0 22,9 15:04:01 14:51:59 14:41:00

191 Lissone via	Bottego,	Catalani,	dei	Platani,	San	Giorgio 2,3 179,3 20,6 15:07:23 14:55:11 14:44:04

191 Desio	-	Località	San	Giorgio 0,5 179,8 20,1 15:08:07 14:55:53 14:44:44

191 Lissone via	Como.	Matteotti 1,5 181,3 18,6 15:10:19 14:57:59 14:46:44

INIZIO	CIRCUITO	FINALE 181,3 18,6 15:10:19 14:57:59 14:46:44

191 Lissone via	P.Giuliani,	don	Colnaghi,San	Rocco,	Pietro	da	Lissone,	 181,3 18,6 15:10:19 14:57:59 14:46:44

Repubblica,	Pacinotti,	Majorana,	Cattaneo 1,8 183,1 16,8 15:12:57 15:00:29 14:49:08

189 Vedano	al	Lambro via	Misericordia,	 1,0 184,1 15,8 15:14:25 15:01:53 14:50:28

191 Biassono via	Padania,	Europa,	De	Gasperi,	Trento	e	Trieste 2,5 186,6 13,3 15:18:04 15:05:22 14:53:48

191 Lissone via	Miglio,	dei	Platani,	San	Giorgio 2,0 188,6 11,3 15:21:00 15:08:10 14:56:28

191 Desio	-	Località	san	Giorgio 0,5 189,1 10,8 15:21:44 15:08:52 14:57:08

191 Lissone via	Como,	Matteotti 1,5 190,6 9,3 15:23:56 15:10:57 14:59:08

SECONDO	GIRO 190,6 9,3 15:23:56 15:10:57 14:59:08

191 Lissone via	P.Giuliani,	don	Colnaghi,San	Rocco,	Pietro	da	Lissone,	 190,6 9,3 15:23:56 15:10:57 14:59:08

Repubblica,	Pacinotti,	Majorana,	Cattaneo 1,8 192,4 7,5 15:26:34 15:13:28 15:01:32



189 Vedano	al	Lambro via	Misericordia,	 1,0 193,4 6,5 15:28:01 15:14:52 15:02:52

191 Biassono via	Padania,	Europa,	De	Gasperi,	Trento	e	Trieste 2,5 195,9 4,0 15:31:41 15:18:21 15:06:12

191 Lissone via	Miglio,	dei	Platani,	San	Giorgio 2,0 197,9 2,0 15:34:37 15:21:08 15:08:52

191 Desio	-	Località	san	Giorgio 0,5 198,4 1,5 15:35:20 15:21:50 15:09:32

191 Lissone													ARRIVO via	Como,	Matteotti 1,5 199,9 0,0 15:37:32 15:23:56 15:11:32


